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- Pomolo godronato
- Spatola
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Coperchio
Guarnizione albero
Filtro

Capillare

Riduttore

Pulegge
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- Motore

- Morsettiera
- Ventilatore
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Basamento
Piedini
Compressore

1° condensatore

Parti elettr. compress.
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Isolante

1 - Guida albero

22 -

23
24

25 -
26 -
28 -

Piano inox

- Chiavetta riduttore

- Albero inox

2° condensatore

Viti fissaggio piano
Condensatore spunto



